Summer School eTHIcs 2024 - Preliminary Schedule

Week 1

Time

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
20:00

Wednesday, July 24, 2024
Registration

Official Welcome

Social Event
Lunch

Lecture

Interactive Event

Welcome Dinner/Snack

Thursday, July 25, 2024
Lecture

Lecture

Lunch

Experiment

Group Work/Projects

Friday, July 26, 2024
Day Trip

Saturday, July 27, 2024

Social Event in combination with

Group Work/Projects

Week 2

Time

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
20:00

Monday, July 29, 2024
Student Presentations

Lunch

Group Work/Projects

Tuesday, July 30, 2024
Half Day Trip

Lunch

Tour Laboratory

Social Event

Wednesday, July 31, 2024
Lecture

Lecture

Lunch

Student Presentations
& Group Work

Thursday, August 1, 2024
Lecture

Lecture

Lunch

Group Work/Projects

Farewell Dinner

Friday, August 2, 2024

Final Student Presentations

Farewell and Lunch Package




